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i 11" MONTH REVIEW FORM
NAPOLITANOHOMES

~EST. 1977~

When filling out your 11 month Review Form, remember drywall blemishes (nail pops), caulk, grout,
and paint touch up’s is done on a ONE TIME BASIS ONLY and will not be serviced beyond the

Twelve Week interval. Thank you.

Community: Closing Date:

Owner(s):

Address: . Homesite #:
Dayt.ime Contact #s: (Home) (Work) (Cell)

E-mail address:

Location & Description of Items

1.)

2.)

3)

4.

5.

6.)

7.)

8.)

9.)

10.)




